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Utah Open

PLACE/ TEAM

1st Place

T2nd Place

T5th Place

7th Place

8th Place

1st
2nd
T3rd

2020 SIEGFRIED & JENSEN UTAH OPEN
Pro-Am - Thursday AM
Thanksgving Point ¢ August 13, 2020
PAYOUT RESULTS

PLAYERS NAME

Carlson, Mitch (p)
Jensen, Mitch
Bosco, Robbie
Brady, Shane
Carlson, Chuck

Lee, CJ (p)
Chase, Adam
Chase, Mike
Nelson, Tyler
Harry, Tal

Kuest, Peter (p)
Hardy, Chad
Rosenberg, Tom
Jackson, Bob
Zwick, Craig

Oliver, Zach
Thorpe, Tanner
Collins, Joe
Diaz, Andy
Miller, Jake

Johnson, Neil (p)
Florence, Jim
Hulet, Craig
McGhie, Steve
Plowman, Brad

Herbert, Chris
Herbert, Matt
Overholt, Patrick
Overholt, Dave
Guest, Kyle

Clearwater, Keith (p)
Johnson, Lee
Dorton, Dave
Martinez, Paul
Siegfried, Ned

Wall, Brandon
Padjen, Tony
Thomas, Will
Johnson, Barrett
Nater, Devin

PROFESSIONAL SWEEPS
Lee, CJ (p)

Kuest, Peter (p)

Malasaka, Mike (p)
Dompier, Chris (p)

SCORE

108

109

109

109

112

112

113

116

63
65
69
69

INDIVIDUAL
AMOUNT

$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

$87.50
$87.50
$87.50
$87.50
$87.50

$87.50
$87.50
$87.50
$87.50
$87.50

$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$200.00
$150.00
$50.00
$50.00

A
Good Time Golf

TEAM AMOUNT

$1,125.00

$750.00

$750.00

$750.00

$437.50

$437.50

$300.00

$250.00



