

## 2020 SIEGFRIED & JENSEN UTAH OPEN **Pro-Am - Thursday AM**



Thanksgving Point ♦ August 13, 2020 PAYOUT RESULTS

PLACE/ TEAM	PLAYERS NAME	SCORE	INDIVIDUAL AMOUNT	TEAM AMOUNT
1st Place	Carlson, Mitch (p) Jensen, Mitch Bosco, Robbie Brady, Shane Carlson, Chuck	108	\$225.00 \$225.00 \$225.00 \$225.00 \$225.00	\$1,125.00
T2nd Place	Lee, CJ (p) Chase, Adam Chase, Mike Nelson, Tyler Harry, Tal	109	\$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00	\$750.00
	Kuest, Peter (p) Hardy, Chad Rosenberg, Tom Jackson, Bob Zwick, Craig	109	\$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00	\$750.00
	Oliver, Zach Thorpe, Tanner Collins, Joe Diaz, Andy Miller, Jake	109	\$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00	\$750.00
T5th Place	Johnson, Neil (p) Florence, Jim Hulet, Craig McGhie, Steve Plowman, Brad	112	\$87.50 \$87.50 \$87.50 \$87.50 \$87.50	\$437.50
	Herbert, Chris Herbert, Matt Overholt, Patrick Overholt, Dave Guest, Kyle	112	\$87.50 \$87.50 \$87.50 \$87.50 \$87.50	\$437.50
7th Place	Clearwater, Keith (p) Johnson, Lee Dorton, Dave Martinez, Paul Siegfried, Ned	113	\$60.00 \$60.00 \$60.00 \$60.00	\$300.00
8th Place	Wall, Brandon Padjen, Tony Thomas, Will Johnson, Barrett Nater, Devin	116	\$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$50.00	\$250.00
1st 2nd T3rd	PROFESSIONAL SWEEPS Lee, CJ (p) Kuest, Peter (p) Malasaka, Mike (p) Dompier, Chris (p)	63 65 69 69	\$200.00 \$150.00 \$50.00 \$50.00	